
Insurer
YTD

Premium
A&H - OCCUPATIONAL ACCIDENT Code - 9155

ADMITTED COMPANY $88,893,332.00
ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $3,383,333.00
ALLIANZ GLOBAL CORP & SPCLTY FRANCE $4,444,444.00
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INTL INS LIMITED $744,444.00
GREAT AMERICAN E & S INSURANCE CO $54,444.00
JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $744,444.00
LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $89,489,554.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $4,587.00
W.R. BERKLEY INS (EUROPE) LTD $744,444.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $45,121.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $52,988.00
*MARINE COMPANY-UN $50,390.00

Totals $188,651,525.00
AUTO - COMMERCIAL LIABILITY Code - 9194

LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $4,000.00
NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO $450.00
OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN $6,061.00
PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC $97.50
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $2,122.50

Totals $12,731.00
AUTO - COMMERCIAL PHYSICAL DAM Code - 9212

REPUBLIC-VANGUARD INSURANCE CO $600.56
UNKNOWN COMPANY PARTICIPATION $200.19

Totals $800.75
AVIATION - PACKAGE Code - 9025

*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $7,777.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $7,777.00

Totals $15,554.00
BOND - FIDELITY Code - 9931

ADMITTED COMPANY $6,666,666.00
AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP UK LTD $77,777,777.00
LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $744,442.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $33,652.00
*ANDREW JACKSON CASUALTY INS $89,966.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $4,512.00

Totals $85,317,015.00
BOND - SURETY Code - 9930

*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN $4,185.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $77,777,777.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $74,555.00

Totals $77,856,517.00
BUILDERS RISK - LIABILITY Code - 9076

*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN $50,000.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $69,855.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $89,666.00

Totals $209,521.00
BUILDERS RISK - PROPERTY Code - 9075

UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $5,000.00
Totals $5,000.00
CREDIT - LEASE ENHANCEMENT Code - 9027

LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $5,000.00
Totals $5,000.00
CREDIT - MORTGAGE PROTECTION Code - 9026

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INTL INS LIMITED $222,222.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $4,577.00

Totals $226,799.00
CROP - OTHER Code - 9071

ADMITTED COMPANY $744,452.00
Totals $744,452.00
EMPLOYERS LIAB Code - 9160

ADMITTED COMPANY $109,677.00
CM VANTAGE SPECIALTY INS CO $54,122.00
GREAT AMERICAN E & S INSURANCE CO $41,611.00
LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $7,917,711.00

Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLAN06_S_W

Coverage Totals By Insurer From - 01/01/2025 To - 02/28/2025

Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 1 of 3



EMPLOYERS LIAB (Continued from previous page)
*ALBANY INSURANCE CO-ADMITTED $93,975.00
*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN $0.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $7,509,724.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $320,552.00
*FIDUCIARY IND ASSURANCE GRP-UN $21,824.00
*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $169,534.00

Totals $16,238,730.00
GEN LIAB - CYBER LIABILITY Code - 9330

LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY $600.00
PARTNERRE IRELAND INSURANCE DAC $375.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $375.00
VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $525.00

Totals $1,875.00
GEN LIAB - O C P Code - 9335

MARINE INSURANCE CO LTD, THE $4,746.00
Totals $4,746.00
GEN LIAB - PREMISES LIAB COMM Code - 9334

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $32,561.02
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO $9,515.00
AMTRUST INTNL UNDERWRITERS DAC $700.00
ARIEL REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED $450.00
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC $32,560.95
CINCINNATI SPEC U/W INS CO, THE $1,269.00
COLONY INSURANCE COMPANY ($500.00)
CRUM & FORSTER SPECIALTY INS CO $32,720.00
HALLMARK SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $4,064.00
HANOVER ATLANTIC INS CO, LTD, THE $600.00
JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY ($6,927.00)
LEXINGTON INSURANCE COMPANY $150.00
OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS CO $946.45
OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN $7,353.55
SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY $1,015.00
SWISS RE INTERNATIONAL SE $1,234.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $78,342.03
VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $1,117.50
XL BERMUDA LTD $599.00

Totals $197,770.50
GEN LIAB - PROD/COMP OPS Code - 9336

SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY $317.00
Totals $317.00
INLAND MARINE Code - 9090

ADMITTED COMPANY $7,777,777.00
ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $7,777,777.00
ASSURANCEFORENINGEN SKULD (GJENSIDI $7,777,777.00
JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY $2,034.80
LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $0.00
MOUNT VERNON FIRE INSURANCE CO $50.00
TOKIO MARINE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO $50.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $3,612.20
*ALBANY INSURANCE CO-ADMITTED $70,740.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $74,444.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $91,424.00
*FIDUCIARY IND ASSURANCE GRP-UN $54,866.00

Totals $23,630,552.00
MED MAL - HOSPITAL Code - 9210

UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $1,575.00
Totals $1,575.00
MED MAL-PHYSICIAN,SURG,DENTIST Code - 9230

UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $2,750.00
Totals $2,750.00
OCEAN MARINE - HULL Code - 9081

CHUBB CUSTOM INSURANCE COMPANY $1,100.00
Totals $1,100.00
PROF- E&O Code - 9341

Insurer
YTD

Premium

Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLAN06_S_W

Coverage Totals By Insurer From - 01/01/2025 To - 02/28/2025

Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 2 of 3



PROF- E&O (Continued from previous page)
OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN $585.00

Totals $585.00
PROF-EMPLOYMENT PRACTICES LIAB Code - 9340

CLARENDON AMERICA INSURANCE CO $150.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $450.00

Totals $600.00
PROP-COMMERCIAL FLOOD Code - 9547

ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $1,681.16
UNKNOWN COMPANY PARTICIPATION $202.39

Totals $1,883.55
PROP-COMMERCIAL PKG(PROP+GL) Code - 9550

AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO $900.00
DELLWOOD SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMP $6,229.30
NATIONAL FIRE & MARINE INS CO $150.00
SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY $150.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $11,616.00

Totals $19,045.30
PROP-COMMERCL FIRE/ALLIED LINE Code - 9515

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY $27,317.50
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC $27,317.50
EVANSTON INSURANCE COMPANY $600.00
OKLAHOMA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS CO $1,587.55
OKLAHOMA SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPAN $5,322.48
SWISS RE INTERNATIONAL SE $1,500.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $145,223.00
VICTOR INSURANCE EXCHANGE $0.00

Totals $208,868.03
PROPERTY - HOMEOWNERS Code - 9040

ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $777,777.00
ALLIANZ UNDERWRITERS INSURANCE CO $45,932.00
ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE CO (US) INC $7,777,777.00
AWBURY INSURANCE COMPANY $2,908.50
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY INTL INS LIMITED $74,111.00
HANOVER ATLANTIC INS CO, LTD, THE $500.00
LONDON & EDINBURGH INS CO LTD $3,336,666.00
SOUTHERN TRUST INSURANCE COMPANY $41,152.70
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON $235,632.50
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN $5,500.00
*CERTAIN INSURANCE COMPANIES $4,777,700.00
*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN $50,535.00

Totals $17,126,191.70
TESTING Code - 700

ADMITTED COMPANY $54,444.00
ADRIATIC INSURANCE COMPANY $999,999.00

Totals $1,054,443.00

Insurer
YTD

Premium

The Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX
by surplus lines agents, and reIect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or
coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.

Report Summary

No. of

Coverages

27

Total

Premium

$411,535,946.83

Generated: 02/25/2025 20:09
Report: SLAN06_S_W

Coverage Totals By Insurer From - 01/01/2025 To - 02/28/2025

Surplus Lines Stamping Of?ce of Texas | Phone: 800-681-5848 | www.sltx.org

Page 3 of 3


